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Shyam Sundar Swami 

Mangi Lal 

Prahalad Kumar Bhargav 
KasAm Ali 

Dolnath Siddh 

SanwarMal KHICHAR 

RAMAVATAAR SUTHAR 

Kalu Ram 

OBC Category -Waiting-I 

KAILASH CHANDRA 

GULAB CHAND SUTHAR 

Prabhu Ram Dusad 

Sunil Kumar Sain 

Mohan Das Swani 

noratan mal 

VIRENDRA SINGH 

SOHAN LAL SWAMI 

BALDEVA RAM KHILERI 

SC Category -Waiting-I 
Bhuraram 

Jagdish 

Jesa Ram 

Likhama Ram 

'Kanaram Regar 

MBC Category -Waiting-I 

Bhanwar Lal Gurjar 

Category Bonus 

OBC 

OBC 

General 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 
General 

EWS 
General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

RBANE WAITING 

MBC-OBC 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Non Hon % in 
Subject ours Merit 

Last Date of Document Vertflcation :06.09.2023 

67.38 

67.21 

66.96 

66.88 

66.46 

66 

65.82 

65.42 

65.38 

65.04 

65 

64.96 

64.88 

55.58 

51.63 

64.69 

64.46 

64.38 

64.04 

64.04 

63.62 

63.58 

63.33 

64 

63.67 

63.46 

63.33 

62.88 

53 

Convenor 
o|023 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

